
List of Senate Members
Name Photo Party Room Phone Number Email Address
Barrett, Michael

(Michael Barrett)

Photo D 313A 617-722-1572 Mike.Barrett@masenate.gov

Brewer, Stephen

(Stephen M. Brewer)

Photo D 212 617-722-1540 Stephen.Brewer@masenate.gov

Brownsberger, William

(William N. Brownsberger)

Photo D 413C 617-722-1280 William.Brownsberger@masenate.gov

Candaras, Gale

(Gale D. Candaras)

Photo D 309 617-722-1291 Gale.Candaras@masenate.gov

Chandler, Harriette

(Harriette L. Chandler)

Photo D 312C 617-722-1544 Harriette.Chandler@masenate.gov

Chang-Diaz, Sonia

(Sonia Chang-Diaz)

Photo D 312D 617-722-1673 Sonia.Chang-Diaz@masenate.gov

Clark, Katherine

(Katherine M. Clark)

Photo D 410 617-722-1206 Katherine.Clark@masenate.gov

Creem, Cynthia

(Cynthia S. Creem)

Photo D 312A 617-722-1639 Cynthia.Creem@masenate.gov

DiDomenico, Sal

(Sal N. DiDomenico)

Photo D 218 617-722-1650 Sal.DiDomenico@masenate.gov

Donnelly, Kenneth

(Kenneth J. Donnelly)

Photo D 413D 617-722-1432 Kenneth.Donnelly@masenate.gov

Donoghue, Eileen

(Eileen M. Donoghue)

Photo D 112 617-722-1630 Eileen.Donoghue@masenate.gov

Downing, Benjamin

(Benjamin B. Downing)

Photo D 413F 617-722-1625 Benjamin.Downing@masenate.gov

Eldridge, James

(James B. Eldridge)

Photo D 413A 617-722-1120 James.Eldridge@masenate.gov

Finegold, Barry

(Barry R. Finegold)

Photo D 416B 617-722-1612 Barry.Finegold@masenate.gov

Flanagan, Jennifer

(Jennifer L. Flanagan)

Photo D 208 617-722-1230 Jennifer.Flanagan@masenate.gov

Forry, Linda

(Linda DorcenaForry)

Photo D 511-B 617-722-1150 Linda.DorcenaForry@masenate.gov

Hedlund, Robert

(Robert L. Hedlund)

Photo R 313C 617-722-1646 Robert.Hedlund@masenate.gov

Jehlen, Patricia

(Patricia D. Jehlen)

Photo D 513 617-722-1578 Patricia.Jehlen@masenate.gov

Joyce, Brian

(Brian A. Joyce)

Photo D 109D 617-722-1643 Brian.Joyce@masenate.gov

Keenan, John

(John F. Keenan)

Photo D 413B 617-722-1494 John.Keenan@masenate.gov



Kennedy, Thomas

(Thomas P. Kennedy)

Photo D 109E 617-722-1200 Thomas.Kennedy@masenate.gov

Lovely, Joan

(Joan Lovely)

Photo D 215 617-722-1410 Joan.Lovely@masenate.gov

McGee, Thomas

(Thomas M. McGee)

Photo D 109C 617-722-1350 Thomas.McGee@masenate.gov

Montigny, Mark

(Mark C. Montigny)

Photo D 407 617-722-1440 Mark.Montigny@masenate.gov

Moore, Michael

(Michael O. Moore)

Photo D 109-B 617-722-1485 Michael.Moore@masenate.gov

Moore, Richard

(Richard T. Moore)

Photo D 111 617-722-1420 Richard.Moore@masenate.gov

Murray, Therese

(Therese Murray)

Photo D 332 617-722-1500 Therese.Murray@masenate.gov

O'Connor Ives, Kathleen

(Kathleen O'Connor Ives)

Photo D 519 617-722-1604 Kathleen.OConnorIves@masenate.gov

Pacheco, Marc

(Marc R. Pacheco)

Photo D 312B 617-722-1551 Marc.Pacheco@masenate.gov

Petruccelli, Anthony

(Anthony W. Petruccelli)

Photo D 424 617-722-1634 Anthony.Petruccelli@masenate.gov

Rodrigues, Michael

(Michael J. Rodrigues)

Photo D 213B 617-722-1114 Michael.Rodrigues@masenate.gov

Rosenberg, Stanley

(Stanley C. Rosenberg)

Photo D 333 617-722-1532 Stan.Rosenberg@masenate.gov

Ross, Richard

(Richard J. Ross)

Photo R 520 617-722-1555 Richard.Ross@masenate.gov

Rush, Michael

(Michael F. Rush)

Photo D 504 617-722-1348 Mike.Rush@masenate.gov

Spilka, Karen

(Karen E. Spilka)

Photo D 320 617-722-1640 Karen.Spilka@masenate.gov

Tarr, Bruce

(Bruce E. Tarr)

Photo R 308 617-722-1600 Bruce.Tarr@masenate.gov

Timilty, James

(James E. Timilty)

Photo D 507 617 722-1222 James.Timilty@masenate.gov

Welch, James

(James T. Welch)

Photo D 416A 617-722-1660 James.Welch@masenate.gov

Wolf, Daniel

(Daniel A. Wolf)

Photo D 511B 617-722-1570 Daniel.Wolf@masenate.gov


